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Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Islander Open Meet

3/15/2014

Texas A&M-CC -

 

Men's 100 Meters

 

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 4                                                                      Wind: +2.86

 

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 4                                                                      Wind: +2.63

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Fulks, Kyle Unattached 10.41 1(1)

2 Brunette, Nathaniel UTSA 10.58 4(1)

3 DeWitt, Christopher Incarnate Word 10.66 1(2)

4 Lejeune, Aaron UTSA 10.74 4(2)

5 Lott, Keith Incarnate Word 10.86 2(1)

6 Reeves, Broderick Incarnate Word 10.89 2(2)

7 Lopez, Darien Incarnate Word 10.89 1(3)

8 Woodson, Jonathan TAMU-Kingsville 10.95 1(4)

9 Cervantes, Raul TAMU-Kingsville 10.98 2(3)

10 Brooks, Jerome TAMU-Kingsville 10.99 3(1)

11 Schwein, David Unattached 11.05 2(4)

12 Gonzales, Luis TAMU-Kingsville 11.13 1(5)

13 McDonnough, Corey Unattached 11.23 3(2)

14 Saunders, Adam Trinity (Tex.) 11.32 3(3)

15 Butler, Catrell Unattached 11.35 2(5)

16 Andel, Zachary UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 11.52 4(3)

17 Sanchez, Anthony Trinity (Tex.) 11.74 3(4)

18 Rawlins, Dominique Unattached 12.76 2(6)

thomas, corey Unattached DNS 1

Carrillo, David Texas A&M-CC DNS 1

Talley, Keyth OTL Fitness DNS 1

Leonard, Keshon Incarnate Word DNS 2

Benford, Kevin OTL Fitness DNS 2

Hertilus, Matthieu Unattached DNS 3

Sommers, Darian Trinity (Tex.) DNS 3

Ulbricht, Jacob Incarnate Word DNS 3

Wolfe, Cody Trinity (Tex.) DNS 3

Baskin, Brian Texas Southern DNS 4

Woodard, Curtis Texas Southern DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Fulks, Kyle Unattached 10.41

3 DeWitt, Christopher Incarnate Word 10.66

7 Lopez, Darien Incarnate Word 10.89

8 Woodson, Jonathan TAMU-Kingsville 10.95

12 Gonzales, Luis TAMU-Kingsville 11.13

thomas, corey Unattached DNS

Carrillo, David Texas A&M-CC DNS

Talley, Keyth OTL Fitness DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Lott, Keith Incarnate Word 10.86

6 Reeves, Broderick Incarnate Word 10.89

9 Cervantes, Raul TAMU-Kingsville 10.98

11 Schwein, David Unattached 11.05

15 Butler, Catrell Unattached 11.35

18 Rawlins, Dominique Unattached 12.76



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #2

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

 

Men's 100 Meters  3 of 4                                                                      Wind: +3.66

 

Men's 100 Meters  4 of 4                                                                      Wind: +3.85

 

Leonard, Keshon Incarnate Word DNS

Benford, Kevin OTL Fitness DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

10 Brooks, Jerome TAMU-Kingsville 10.99

13 McDonnough, Corey Unattached 11.23

14 Saunders, Adam Trinity (Tex.) 11.32

17 Sanchez, Anthony Trinity (Tex.) 11.74

Hertilus, Matthieu Unattached DNS

Sommers, Darian Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Ulbricht, Jacob Incarnate Word DNS

Wolfe, Cody Trinity (Tex.) DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

2 Brunette, Nathaniel UTSA 10.58

4 Lejeune, Aaron UTSA 10.74

16 Andel, Zachary UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 11.52

Baskin, Brian Texas Southern DNS

Woodard, Curtis Texas Southern DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #3

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 5                                                                      Wind: +3.30

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Hall, Christopher UTSA 21.54 1(1)

2 DeWitt, Christopher Incarnate Word 21.61 1(2)

3 Garland, Angelo Texas A&M-CC 21.74 2(1)

4 King, Curtis Unattached 21.75 1(3)

5 Cervantes, Raul TAMU-Kingsville 21.81 2(2)

6 Hicks, LaMar Next Level Athletixs 21.91 1(4)

7 Lott, Keith Incarnate Word 21.93 2(3)

8 Schwein, David Unattached 21.94 2(4)

9 Russell, Brandon TAMU-Kingsville 21.98 2(5)

10 Lopez, Darien Incarnate Word 22.02 2(6)

11 Gonzales, Luis TAMU-Kingsville 22.13 5(1)

12 Johnson, Anthony Incarnate Word 22.34 5(2)

13 Salazar, Andres Texas A&M-CC 22.55 4(1)

14 Reeves, Broderick Incarnate Word 22.57 4(2)

15 McDonnough, Corey Unattached 22.79 5(3)

16 Loiodice, Mason UTSA 22.81 3(1)

17 Butler, Catrell Unattached 22.95 5(4)

18 Harris, Matthew Incarnate Word 22.99 5(5)

19 Garibay, Tyler TAMU-Kingsville 23.09 4(3)

20 Paulus, Will Trinity (Tex.) 23.26 3(2)

21 Moreno, Edgar Texas-Pan American 23.53 3(3)

22 Reyes, Javier Texas A&M-CC 23.54 4(4)

Betters, LeJerald Next Level Athletics DNS 1

thomas, corey Unattached DNS 1

Parson, Rynell next level athletix DNS 1

Fulks, Kyle Unattached DNS 1

Calhoun, Marcus TAMU-Kingsville DNS 3

Saunders, Adam Trinity (Tex.) DNS 3

Hertilus, Matthieu Unattached DNS 3

Sommers, Darian Trinity (Tex.) DNS 3

Wolfe, Cody Trinity (Tex.) DNS 4

Baskin, Brian Texas Southern DNS 4

Rawlins, Dominique Unattached DNS 4

Ortiz, Franky UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS 4

Miller, Kentrell Unattached DNS 5

Leonard, Keshon Incarnate Word DNS 5

Lejeune, Aaron UTSA DNS 5

Whalum, Corbin TAMU-Kingsville DNS 2

Montano, Erik Texas Southern DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hall, Christopher UTSA 21.54

2 DeWitt, Christopher Incarnate Word 21.61

4 King, Curtis Unattached 21.75

6 Hicks, LaMar Next Level Athletixs 21.91

Betters, LeJerald Next Level Athletics DNS

thomas, corey Unattached DNS

Parson, Rynell next level athletix DNS

Fulks, Kyle Unattached DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #4

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 5                                                                      Wind: +2.82

 

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 5                                                                      Wind: +3.10

 

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 5                                                                      Wind: +3.21

 

Men's 200 Meters  5 of 5                                                                      Wind: +2.61

 

PL Athlete Team Final

3 Garland, Angelo Texas A&M-CC 21.74

5 Cervantes, Raul TAMU-Kingsville 21.81

7 Lott, Keith Incarnate Word 21.93

8 Schwein, David Unattached 21.94

9 Russell, Brandon TAMU-Kingsville 21.98

10 Lopez, Darien Incarnate Word 22.02

Whalum, Corbin TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Montano, Erik Texas Southern DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

16 Loiodice, Mason UTSA 22.81

20 Paulus, Will Trinity (Tex.) 23.26

21 Moreno, Edgar Texas-Pan American 23.53

Calhoun, Marcus TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Saunders, Adam Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Hertilus, Matthieu Unattached DNS

Sommers, Darian Trinity (Tex.) DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

13 Salazar, Andres Texas A&M-CC 22.55

14 Reeves, Broderick Incarnate Word 22.57

19 Garibay, Tyler TAMU-Kingsville 23.09

22 Reyes, Javier Texas A&M-CC 23.54

Wolfe, Cody Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Baskin, Brian Texas Southern DNS

Rawlins, Dominique Unattached DNS

Ortiz, Franky UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

11 Gonzales, Luis TAMU-Kingsville 22.13

12 Johnson, Anthony Incarnate Word 22.34

15 McDonnough, Corey Unattached 22.79

17 Butler, Catrell Unattached 22.95

18 Harris, Matthew Incarnate Word 22.99

Miller, Kentrell Unattached DNS

Leonard, Keshon Incarnate Word DNS

Lejeune, Aaron UTSA DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #5

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 4

 

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Hayes, Keyunta UTSA 47.67 1(1)

2 King, Curtis Unattached 48.71 2(1)

3 Gilbert, Jamari Incarnate Word 48.85 1(2)

4 Johnson, Anthony Incarnate Word 49.23 1(3)

5 Moreno, Edgar Texas-Pan American 49.79 1(4)

6 Johnson, James UTSA 49.79 4(1)

7 Oliva, Erwin TAMU-Kingsville 50.17 2(2)

8 Miller, Kentrell Unattached 50.27 2(3)

9 Guzman, JC Lee TAMU-Kingsville 50.32 3(1)

10 Paulus, Will Trinity (Tex.) 50.40 3(2)

11 Rhodes, Daniel Texas A&M-CC 50.54 2(4)

12 Smoots, Marcus Texas A&M-CC 50.61 4(2)

13 Ortiz, Franky UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 50.79 3(3)

14 Reyes, Javier Texas A&M-CC 51.04 2(5)

15 Mc Elroy, Tarence Texas Southern 52.06 3(4)

16 Ortiz Jr, Edward Unattached 52.45 3(5)

17 Valadez, Sampson Texas A&M-CC 52.73 4(3)

18 Thai, Stephen Trinity (Tex.) 54.28 3(6)

Lacroix, Jeffry Texas Southern DNS 1

Lacroix, Jeff Texas Southern DNS 1

Washington, Anthony TAMU-Kingsville DNS 1

Holmes, Michael Texas Southern DNS 1

reyna, jesse Unattached DNS 2

Richardson, Ryan TAMU-Kingsville DNS 2

Montano, Erik Texas Southern DNS 2

Calhoun, Marcus TAMU-Kingsville DNS 3

Hansel, Paul Texas A&M-CC DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hayes, Keyunta UTSA 47.67

3 Gilbert, Jamari Incarnate Word 48.85

4 Johnson, Anthony Incarnate Word 49.23

5 Moreno, Edgar Texas-Pan American 49.79

Lacroix, Jeffry Texas Southern DNS

Lacroix, Jeff Texas Southern DNS

Washington, Anthony TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Holmes, Michael Texas Southern DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

2 King, Curtis Unattached 48.71

7 Oliva, Erwin TAMU-Kingsville 50.17

8 Miller, Kentrell Unattached 50.27

11 Rhodes, Daniel Texas A&M-CC 50.54

14 Reyes, Javier Texas A&M-CC 51.04

reyna, jesse Unattached DNS

Richardson, Ryan TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Montano, Erik Texas Southern DNS
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Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 400 Meters  3 of 4

 

Men's 400 Meters  4 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final

9 Guzman, JC Lee TAMU-Kingsville 50.32

10 Paulus, Will Trinity (Tex.) 50.40

13 Ortiz, Franky UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 50.79

15 Mc Elroy, Tarence Texas Southern 52.06

16 Ortiz Jr, Edward Unattached 52.45

18 Thai, Stephen Trinity (Tex.) 54.28

Calhoun, Marcus TAMU-Kingsville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

6 Johnson, James UTSA 49.79

12 Smoots, Marcus Texas A&M-CC 50.61

17 Valadez, Sampson Texas A&M-CC 52.73

Hansel, Paul Texas A&M-CC DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #7

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 800 Meters

 

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 4

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 cole, chicanel Unattached 1:54.16 1(1)

2 Hansel, Paul Texas A&M-CC 1:56.21 1(2)

3 reyna, jesse Unattached 1:58.93 1(3)

4 Hefner, Joseph Texas A&M-CC 2:00.50 4(1)

5 Scott, William Texas A&M-CC 2:00.83 1(4)

6 Galvan, Jose TAMU-Kingsville 2:01.46 3(1)

7 Sanchez, Alex TAMU-Kingsville 2:03.25 2(1)

8 Patterson, Tyler Trinity (Tex.) 2:03.98 2(2)

9 Benavides, Sebastian Texas-Pan American 2:04.29 2(3)

10 Gulliver, Kirk Trinity (Tex.) 2:04.89 3(2)

11 Hall, Charles Incarnate Word 2:06.96 3(3)

12 Alanis, Jorge TAMU-Kingsville 2:07.07 3(4)

13 Adame, Justin Texas A&M-CC 2:08.26 2(4)

14 Hernandez, Juan Trinity (Tex.) 2:13.21 3(5)

15 Ibanez, Emanuel UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:16.46 4(2)

16 Silva, Omar UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:24.07 4(3)

Reyna, Jesse UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS 1

Payne, Kourtney Unattached DNS 1

Mckinnon, Michael Unattached DNS 1

Butler, Jaleal Unattached DNS 2

Plantz, Ian Trinity (Tex.) DNS 2

Maritinez, Edgar Texas A&M-CC DNS 2

Brown, Austin Trinity (Tex.) DNS 3

Lightener, Xavier Texas Southern DNS 3

Elizondo, Stephen UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS 4

Murray, Kevon Texas Southern DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final

1 cole, chicanel Unattached 1:54.16

2 Hansel, Paul Texas A&M-CC 1:56.21

3 reyna, jesse Unattached 1:58.93

5 Scott, William Texas A&M-CC 2:00.83

Reyna, Jesse UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Payne, Kourtney Unattached DNS

Mckinnon, Michael Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

7 Sanchez, Alex TAMU-Kingsville 2:03.25

8 Patterson, Tyler Trinity (Tex.) 2:03.98

9 Benavides, Sebastian Texas-Pan American 2:04.29

13 Adame, Justin Texas A&M-CC 2:08.26

Butler, Jaleal Unattached DNS

Plantz, Ian Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Maritinez, Edgar Texas A&M-CC DNS
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Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 800 Meters  3 of 4

 

Men's 800 Meters  4 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final

6 Galvan, Jose TAMU-Kingsville 2:01.46

10 Gulliver, Kirk Trinity (Tex.) 2:04.89

11 Hall, Charles Incarnate Word 2:06.96

12 Alanis, Jorge TAMU-Kingsville 2:07.07

14 Hernandez, Juan Trinity (Tex.) 2:13.21

Brown, Austin Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Lightener, Xavier Texas Southern DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

4 Hefner, Joseph Texas A&M-CC 2:00.50

15 Ibanez, Emanuel UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:16.46

16 Silva, Omar UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:24.07

Elizondo, Stephen UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Murray, Kevon Texas Southern DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #9

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 1500 Meters

 

Men's 1500 Meters  1 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Mora, Marcos Incarnate Word 4:11.68 1(1)

2 Mora, Mario Incarnate Word 4:12.08 1(2)

3 Maritinez, Edgar Texas A&M-CC 4:12.42 1(3)

4 Piske, Taylor Trinity (Tex.) 4:13.35 2(1)

5 Flowers, Raymond Texas-Pan American 4:16.45 2(2)

6 Reyna, Jesse UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:16.57 3(1)

7 Adame, Justin Texas A&M-CC 4:16.88 1(4)

8 Hernandez, Alejandro Incarnate Word 4:17.92 2(3)

9 Soto, Chris Trinity (Tex.) 4:19.53 1(5)

10 Alanis, Jorge TAMU-Kingsville 4:20.21 2(4)

11 Gonzalez, Cesar Texas A&M-CC 4:21.35 1(6)

12 Ashton, Tristan Trinity (Tex.) 4:21.87 2(5)

13 Sosa, Nathan Incarnate Word 4:21.98 2(6)

14 Caise, Brandon Incarnate Word 4:24.17 2(7)

15 Guerrero, Daniel Texas A&M-CC 4:26.11 1(7)

16 Benavides, Sebastian Texas-Pan American 4:26.22 2(8)

17 McGhee, Wesley Texas A&M-CC 4:28.68 3(2)

18 Elizondo, Stephen UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:34.58 3(3)

19 Sanchez, Alex TAMU-Kingsville 4:35.63 3(4)

20 Ibanez, Emanuel UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:41.70 3(5)

21 Haese, Ryan Incarnate Word 4:43.67 3(6)

22 Chapa, Nick Our Lady of the Lake 4:47.64 3(7)

23 Silva, Omar UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:48.02 3(8)

Jones, Johnathan-David Unattached DNS 1

Alvarez, Juan Unattached DNS 1

Medlin, Steve Texas A&M-CC DNS 1

Escobedo, Rene Unattached DNS 1

Yanez, Jonathan Our Lady of the Lake DNS 2

Alvardo, George Texas Southern DNS 2

Epps, Evan Trinity (Tex.) DNS 2

Alvardo, Brian Texas Southern DNS 2

Lightener, Xavier Texas Southern DNS 3

Martinez, Xavier Texas Southern DNS 3

Romero, Isaac Texas Southern DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Mora, Marcos Incarnate Word 4:11.68

2 Mora, Mario Incarnate Word 4:12.08

3 Maritinez, Edgar Texas A&M-CC 4:12.42

7 Adame, Justin Texas A&M-CC 4:16.88

9 Soto, Chris Trinity (Tex.) 4:19.53

11 Gonzalez, Cesar Texas A&M-CC 4:21.35

15 Guerrero, Daniel Texas A&M-CC 4:26.11

Jones, Johnathan-David Unattached DNS

Alvarez, Juan Unattached DNS

Medlin, Steve Texas A&M-CC DNS

Escobedo, Rene Unattached DNS
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Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 1500 Meters  2 of 3

 

Men's 1500 Meters  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final

4 Piske, Taylor Trinity (Tex.) 4:13.35

5 Flowers, Raymond Texas-Pan American 4:16.45

8 Hernandez, Alejandro Incarnate Word 4:17.92

10 Alanis, Jorge TAMU-Kingsville 4:20.21

12 Ashton, Tristan Trinity (Tex.) 4:21.87

13 Sosa, Nathan Incarnate Word 4:21.98

14 Caise, Brandon Incarnate Word 4:24.17

16 Benavides, Sebastian Texas-Pan American 4:26.22

Yanez, Jonathan Our Lady of the Lake DNS

Alvardo, George Texas Southern DNS

Epps, Evan Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Alvardo, Brian Texas Southern DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

6 Reyna, Jesse UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:16.57

17 McGhee, Wesley Texas A&M-CC 4:28.68

18 Elizondo, Stephen UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:34.58

19 Sanchez, Alex TAMU-Kingsville 4:35.63

20 Ibanez, Emanuel UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:41.70

21 Haese, Ryan Incarnate Word 4:43.67

22 Chapa, Nick Our Lady of the Lake 4:47.64

23 Silva, Omar UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 4:48.02

Lightener, Xavier Texas Southern DNS

Martinez, Xavier Texas Southern DNS

Romero, Isaac Texas Southern DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #11

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 3000 Meters

 

Men's 3000 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 3000 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Baar, Philipp Texas A&M-CC 8:36.88 1(1)

2 Escobedo, Rene Unattached 8:54.15 1(2)

3 Guerrero, Daniel Texas A&M-CC 8:56.74 1(3)

4 Mora, Marcos Incarnate Word 8:57.99 1(4)

5 Abrego, Jacob Unattached 8:58.51 1(5)

6 Gonzalez, Cesar Texas A&M-CC 9:01.84 1(6)

7 Mora, Mario Incarnate Word 9:05.25 1(7)

8 Medlin, Steve Texas A&M-CC 9:21.90 1(8)

9 Vasquez, Saul UTSA 9:27.39 2(1)

10 Casse, Martin Texas-Pan American 9:30.74 1(9)

11 Zimdars, Zach Trinity (Tex.) 9:52.43 2(2)

12 Amoruso, Connor Trinity (Tex.) 9:56.28 2(3)

13 Loredo, Daniel Texas-Pan American 10:04.27 2(4)

14 Chapa, Nick Our Lady of the Lake 10:13.95 2(5)

15 Wilson, Brandon Trinity (Tex.) 10:42.30 2(6)

Martinez, Xavier Texas Southern DNS 2

Alvardo, George Texas Southern DNS 2

Romero, Isaac Texas Southern DNS 2

Alvardo, Brian Texas Southern DNS 2

Calleros, Ezequiel Texas Southern DNS 2

Yanez, Jonathan Our Lady of the Lake DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Baar, Philipp Texas A&M-CC 8:36.88

2 Escobedo, Rene Unattached 8:54.15

3 Guerrero, Daniel Texas A&M-CC 8:56.74

4 Mora, Marcos Incarnate Word 8:57.99

5 Abrego, Jacob Unattached 8:58.51

6 Gonzalez, Cesar Texas A&M-CC 9:01.84

7 Mora, Mario Incarnate Word 9:05.25

8 Medlin, Steve Texas A&M-CC 9:21.90

10 Casse, Martin Texas-Pan American 9:30.74

PL Athlete Team Final

9 Vasquez, Saul UTSA 9:27.39

11 Zimdars, Zach Trinity (Tex.) 9:52.43

12 Amoruso, Connor Trinity (Tex.) 9:56.28

13 Loredo, Daniel Texas-Pan American 10:04.27

14 Chapa, Nick Our Lady of the Lake 10:13.95

15 Wilson, Brandon Trinity (Tex.) 10:42.30

Martinez, Xavier Texas Southern DNS

Alvardo, George Texas Southern DNS

Romero, Isaac Texas Southern DNS

Alvardo, Brian Texas Southern DNS

Calleros, Ezequiel Texas Southern DNS

Yanez, Jonathan Our Lady of the Lake DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #12

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 110m Hurdle

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: +2.85

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: +4.13

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Butler, Catrell Unattached 14.49 1(1)

2 Rios, Sergio TAMU-Kingsville 14.52 1(2)

3 Zarate, Macario TAMU-Kingsville 14.61 1(3)

4 Russell, Brandon TAMU-Kingsville 15.40 1(4)

5 Higgins, Joel Incarnate Word 15.93 1(5)

6 Roberts, Ryan UTSA 16.27 1(6)

7 Alexander, Eduardo Incarnate Word 16.41 2(1)

8 Hall, Charles Incarnate Word 17.29 1(7)

9 Jordan, Levi UTSA 20.88 2(2)

Davis, Reggie Texas Southern DNS 2

Thomas, Joshua Texas Southern DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Butler, Catrell Unattached 14.49

2 Rios, Sergio TAMU-Kingsville 14.52

3 Zarate, Macario TAMU-Kingsville 14.61

4 Russell, Brandon TAMU-Kingsville 15.40

5 Higgins, Joel Incarnate Word 15.93

6 Roberts, Ryan UTSA 16.27

8 Hall, Charles Incarnate Word 17.29

PL Athlete Team Final

7 Alexander, Eduardo Incarnate Word 16.41

9 Jordan, Levi UTSA 20.88

Davis, Reggie Texas Southern DNS

Thomas, Joshua Texas Southern DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #13

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 400m Hurdle

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  1 of 3

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  2 of 3

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Rios, Sergio TAMU-Kingsville 52.49 1(1)

2 Shelvin, Jurmarcus UTSA 52.91 1(2)

3 Gutierrez, Jonas UTSA 54.06 1(3)

4 Johnson, Dijan Texas-Pan American 54.14 1(4)

5 Cano, Carlos Texas-Pan American 54.77 1(5)

6 Zarate, Macario TAMU-Kingsville 55.90 3(1)

7 Davis, Jackson Texas A&M-CC 56.23 3(2)

8 MacDonald, Bryan Texas-Pan American 57.02 1(6)

9 Williams, Ron Texas A&M-CC 58.55 2(1)

10 Hall, Charles Incarnate Word 1:00.60 2(2)

11 Omegba, Vincent Trinity (Tex.) 1:06.53 2(3)

Dimock, Dylan TAMU-Kingsville DNS 1

Smith, Joshua UTSA DNS 1

Davis, Reggie Texas Southern DNS 2

Wyrick, Darryl UTSA DNS 2

Murray, Kevon Texas Southern DNS 3

Thomas, Joshua Texas Southern DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Rios, Sergio TAMU-Kingsville 52.49

2 Shelvin, Jurmarcus UTSA 52.91

3 Gutierrez, Jonas UTSA 54.06

4 Johnson, Dijan Texas-Pan American 54.14

5 Cano, Carlos Texas-Pan American 54.77

8 MacDonald, Bryan Texas-Pan American 57.02

Dimock, Dylan TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Smith, Joshua UTSA DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

9 Williams, Ron Texas A&M-CC 58.55

10 Hall, Charles Incarnate Word 1:00.60

11 Omegba, Vincent Trinity (Tex.) 1:06.53

Davis, Reggie Texas Southern DNS

Wyrick, Darryl UTSA DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

6 Zarate, Macario TAMU-Kingsville 55.90

7 Davis, Jackson Texas A&M-CC 56.23

Murray, Kevon Texas Southern DNS

Thomas, Joshua Texas Southern DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #14

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 2000m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Baar, Philipp Texas A&M-CC 6:15.91

2 Sosa, Nathan Incarnate Word 6:41.88

3 Hintz, Christoph Texas A&M-CC 6:46.70

4 Hernandez, Alejandro Incarnate Word 6:47.47

5 Ortiz Jr, Edward Unattached 6:47.67

6 Caise, Brandon Incarnate Word 6:48.86

7 Calballero, Jesus Unattached 6:50.13



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #15

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 UTSA A 41.18 1(1)

2 UTSA B 41.28 2(1)

3 TAMU-Kingsville A 41.29 1(2)

4 Incarnate Word A 41.46 1(3)

5 Texas A&M-CC A 42.62 1(4)

6 Incarnate Word B 42.96 2(2)

next level athletix A DNS 2

TAMU-Kingsville B DNS 2

PL Team Final

1 UTSA A 41.18

3 TAMU-Kingsville A 41.29

4 Incarnate Word A 41.46

5 Texas A&M-CC A 42.62

PL Team Final

2 UTSA B 41.28

6 Incarnate Word B 42.96

next level athletix A DNS

TAMU-Kingsville B DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #16

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 TAMU-Kingsville A 3:18.53 1(1)

2 Texas A&M-CC A 3:19.33 1(2)

3 Texas-Pan American B 3:20.99 1(3)

4 Incarnate Word A 3:24.83 1(4)

5 TAMU-Kingsville B 3:25.50 2(1)

6 Texas A&M-CC B 3:28.95 1(5)

7 Texas A&M-CC C 3:31.72 1(6)

8 next level athletix A 3:31.83 2(2)

UTSA A DNS 1

Texas Southern A DNS 1

TAMU-Kingsville C DNS 2

Texas-Pan American A DNS 2

Trinity (Tex.) A DNS 2

PL Team Final

1 TAMU-Kingsville A 3:18.53

2 Texas A&M-CC A 3:19.33

3 Texas-Pan American B 3:20.99

4 Incarnate Word A 3:24.83

6 Texas A&M-CC B 3:28.95

7 Texas A&M-CC C 3:31.72

UTSA A DNS

Texas Southern A DNS

PL Team Final

5 TAMU-Kingsville B 3:25.50

8 next level athletix A 3:31.83

TAMU-Kingsville C DNS

Texas-Pan American A DNS

Trinity (Tex.) A DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #17

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 DelaCruz, ROGER Unattached 2.06m

2 Gonzales, Antonio Texas-Pan American 1.93m

3 Owen, Dallas Texas A&M-CC 1.93m

4 Coffman, Skyler Texas A&M-CC 1.88m

5 Gonzalez, Justin Texas-Pan American 1.83m

6 Harris, Matthew Incarnate Word 1.78m

Haynes, Derran Texas Southern DNS

Griffith, Zach UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville DNS

Baptiste, Raphiel Texas Southern DNS

Sanders, Travis Texas Southern DNS

Warren, George Trinity (Tex.) NH

Mata, Edmundo Texas-Pan American NH



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #18

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Reed, Taylor UTSA 5.25m

2 Ulbricht, Jacob Incarnate Word 4.87m

2 Brock, Barrett UTSA 4.87m

4 Martin, Bryce TAMU-Kingsville 4.41m

5 McCurley, Andrew Unattached 3.96m

5 Alexander, Eduardo Incarnate Word 3.96m

7 Kozak, Joey Trinity (Tex.) 3.65m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #19

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bonner, Tevin Unattached 7.15m

2 Freeman, Brandon UTSA 6.92m

3 Harris, Matthew Incarnate Word 6.81m

4 Gonzalez, Mar Texas-Pan American 6.48m

5 Gilbert, Jamari Incarnate Word 6.05m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #20

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Small, Ronson UTSA 14.77m

2 Gonzalez, Mar Texas-Pan American 13.52m

3 Gonzalez, Justin Texas-Pan American 13.33m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #21

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Garrett, Richard UTSA 18.93m 2(1)

2 Akens, Andrew UTSA 18.27m 2(2)

3 Finke, Tyler UTSA 15.44m 2(3)

4 Covos, Mark TAMU-Kingsville 15.32m 2(4)

5 Garcia, Christian TAMU-Kingsville 14.96m 2(5)

6 Garza, Jesus TAMU-Kingsville 14.45m 2(6)

7 Jones, Jeremy UTSA 14.40m 2(7)

8 Alvarez, Jesus Texas-Pan American 14.35m 2(8)

9 Dziuk, Chance Incarnate Word 12.91m 1(1)

10 Thomas, Austin UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 12.48m 1(2)

11 Mason, Stephen Trinity (Tex.) 10.94m 1(3)

12 Smith, Dustin Texas A&M-CC 10.43m 1(4)

13 Martinez, Andrew Incarnate Word 9.90m 1(5)

14 Haese, Ryan Incarnate Word 9.88m 1(6)

15 Roberts, Sam Trinity (Tex.) 9.47m 1(7)

16 Alexander, Eduardo Incarnate Word 9.29m 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final

9 Dziuk, Chance Incarnate Word 12.91m

10 Thomas, Austin UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 12.48m

11 Mason, Stephen Trinity (Tex.) 10.94m

12 Smith, Dustin Texas A&M-CC 10.43m

13 Martinez, Andrew Incarnate Word 9.90m

14 Haese, Ryan Incarnate Word 9.88m

15 Roberts, Sam Trinity (Tex.) 9.47m

16 Alexander, Eduardo Incarnate Word 9.29m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Garrett, Richard UTSA 18.93m

2 Akens, Andrew UTSA 18.27m

3 Finke, Tyler UTSA 15.44m

4 Covos, Mark TAMU-Kingsville 15.32m

5 Garcia, Christian TAMU-Kingsville 14.96m

6 Garza, Jesus TAMU-Kingsville 14.45m

7 Jones, Jeremy UTSA 14.40m

8 Alvarez, Jesus Texas-Pan American 14.35m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #22

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus  1 of 2

 

Men's Discus  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Garrett, Richard UTSA 51.71m 2(1)

2 Tyler, Jared UTSA 49.94m 2(2)

3 Steinert, Phil UTSA 49.28m 2(3)

4 Akens, Andrew UTSA 46.74m 2(4)

5 Dziuk, Chance Incarnate Word 46.02m 2(5)

6 Perez, Victor UTSA 45.90m 2(6)

7 Tesch, Derek TAMU-Kingsville 43.16m 1(1)

PL Athlete Team Final

7 Tesch, Derek TAMU-Kingsville 43.16m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Garrett, Richard UTSA 51.71m

2 Tyler, Jared UTSA 49.94m

3 Steinert, Phil UTSA 49.28m

4 Akens, Andrew UTSA 46.74m

5 Dziuk, Chance Incarnate Word 46.02m

6 Perez, Victor UTSA 45.90m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #23

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Hammer

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Steinert, Phil UTSA 58.93m

2 Garrett, Richard UTSA 56.62m

3 Carretero, Javier Texas-Pan American 56.27m

4 Martin, Trauvon Texas Southern 52.63m

5 Dziuk, Chance Incarnate Word 50.58m

6 Alvarez, Jesus Texas-Pan American 47.58m

7 Taylor, Trey Texas-Pan American 47.54m

8 Garza, Jesus TAMU-Kingsville 47.06m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #24

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Javelin

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Taylor, Trey Texas-Pan American 52.32m

2 Jordan, Levi UTSA 47.02m

3 Haese, Ryan Incarnate Word 44.68m

4 Thomas, Austin UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 40.95m

5 Roberts, Ryan UTSA 40.21m

6 Mason, Stephen Trinity (Tex.) 39.02m

7 Zamorano, Kenny TAMU-Kingsville 37.53m

8 Roberts, Sam Trinity (Tex.) 36.05m

9 Alexander, Eduardo Incarnate Word 33.24m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #25

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 100 Meters

 

Women's 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: +4.07

 

Women's 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: +3.91

 

Women's 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: +3.57

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Martinez, Kaina TAMU-Kingsville 11.71 1(1)

2 Anane-Bediokah, Daniela Incarnate Word 12.02 1(2)

3 Holcombe, Brittney Incarnate Word 12.13 1(3)

4 Trevino, Kathy TAMU-Kingsville 12.19 1(4)

5 Deck, Santia TAMU-Kingsville 12.31 2(1)

6 Washington, Keyunta UTSA 12.34 3(1)

7 Nelson, Stephanie Incarnate Word 12.40 1(5)

8 Daniels, Alexus UTSA 12.54 2(2)

9 Moore, Ebony Incarnate Word 12.56 2(3)

10 Williams, Kari Texas-Pan American 12.57 2(4)

11 Davis, Brianne Texas-Pan American 12.77 2(5)

12 Lee, Jermica Texas-Pan American 12.86 2(6)

13 Miller, Kirby Texas A&M-CC 12.91 3(2)

14 Wilfred, Salome Trinity (Tex.) 13.04 3(3)

15 Groke, Katie Trinity (Tex.) 13.27 3(4)

16 Miles, Dej'Onay Texas-Pan American 13.33 1(6)

17 Stewart, Mary Kate Trinity (Tex.) 13.43 2(7)

18 Sanchez, Alexandra UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 13.51 3(5)

19 Earle, Rebecca Trinity (Tex.) 13.89 3(6)

20 Breshears, Sara Trinity (Tex.) 14.63 3(7)

Miller, Courtney Incarnate Word DNS 1

Wynn, Krystal UTSA DNS 1

Hanel, Sarah Trinity (Tex.) DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Martinez, Kaina TAMU-Kingsville 11.71

2 Anane-Bediokah, Daniela Incarnate Word 12.02

3 Holcombe, Brittney Incarnate Word 12.13

4 Trevino, Kathy TAMU-Kingsville 12.19

7 Nelson, Stephanie Incarnate Word 12.40

16 Miles, Dej'Onay Texas-Pan American 13.33

Miller, Courtney Incarnate Word DNS

Wynn, Krystal UTSA DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Deck, Santia TAMU-Kingsville 12.31

8 Daniels, Alexus UTSA 12.54

9 Moore, Ebony Incarnate Word 12.56

10 Williams, Kari Texas-Pan American 12.57

11 Davis, Brianne Texas-Pan American 12.77

12 Lee, Jermica Texas-Pan American 12.86

17 Stewart, Mary Kate Trinity (Tex.) 13.43

PL Athlete Team Final

6 Washington, Keyunta UTSA 12.34

13 Miller, Kirby Texas A&M-CC 12.91

14 Wilfred, Salome Trinity (Tex.) 13.04

15 Groke, Katie Trinity (Tex.) 13.27

18 Sanchez, Alexandra UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 13.51

19 Earle, Rebecca Trinity (Tex.) 13.89

20 Breshears, Sara Trinity (Tex.) 14.63
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Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

 

Hanel, Sarah Trinity (Tex.) DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #27

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 200 Meters

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 5                                                                      Wind: +3.13

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Martinez, Kaina TAMU-Kingsville 24.50 1(1)

2 Swift, Shantel UTSA 24.65 1(2)

3 Trevino, Kathy TAMU-Kingsville 24.90 1(3)

4 Anane-Bediokah, Daniela Incarnate Word 25.02 1(4)

5 Holcombe, Brittney Incarnate Word 25.34 2(1)

6 Anderson, Geneva Texas-Pan American 25.59 2(2)

7 Hinojosa, Carolina Texas-Pan American 25.97 3(1)

8 Nelson, Stephanie Incarnate Word 26.02 1(5)

9 Moore, Ebony Incarnate Word 26.16 2(3)

10 Miles, Dej'Onay Texas-Pan American 26.28 2(4)

11 Drury, Bailey Trinity (Tex.) 26.36 2(5)

12 Richardson, Jasmine Incarnate Word 26.42 3(2)

13 Crowther, Alysse Texas-Pan American 26.45 1(6)

14 Williams, Kari Texas-Pan American 26.51 1(7)

15 Nelson, Logan TAMU-Kingsville 26.79 3(3)

16 Goudeau, Kelly UTSA 26.79 3(3)

17 Rodriguez, Melissa Texas-Pan American 26.86 3(5)

18 Atkins, Natasha Texas A&M-CC 26.93 5(1)

19 Miller, Kirby Texas A&M-CC 26.96 4(1)

20 Ponce, Brittany Incarnate Word 27.11 3(6)

21 Bartosch, Brianna TAMU-Kingsville 27.30 4(2)

22 Edohoukwa, Elizabeth Incarnate Word 27.41 2(6)

22 Davis, Brianne Texas-Pan American 27.41 2(6)

24 Groke, Katie Trinity (Tex.) 27.80 4(3)

25 Alvarez, Maryanny Texas-Pan American 27.91 5(2)

26 Williams, Alexis TAMU-Kingsville 28.03 5(3)

27 Lipscomb, Kory Incarnate Word 28.13 4(4)

28 Martinez, Raquel Texas-Pan American 28.50 4(5)

29 Stewart, Mary Kate Trinity (Tex.) 28.52 4(6)

30 Reed, Catherine Incarnate Word 28.72 4(7)

31 Sanchez, Alexandra UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 28.74 5(4)

32 Earle, Rebecca Trinity (Tex.) 29.18 5(5)

33 Breshears, Sara Trinity (Tex.) 32.08 5(6)

Miller, Courtney Incarnate Word DNS 1

Garcia, Stephanie TAMU-Kingsville DNS 2

Ortiz, Melina Texas A&M-CC DNS 3

Clark, Evelyn UTSA DNS 3

Vela, Sydnei TAMU-Kingsville DNS 4

Sifuentes, Angel UTSA DNS 5

Hanel, Sarah Trinity (Tex.) DNS 5

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Martinez, Kaina TAMU-Kingsville 24.50

2 Swift, Shantel UTSA 24.65

3 Trevino, Kathy TAMU-Kingsville 24.90

4 Anane-Bediokah, Daniela Incarnate Word 25.02

8 Nelson, Stephanie Incarnate Word 26.02

13 Crowther, Alysse Texas-Pan American 26.45

14 Williams, Kari Texas-Pan American 26.51

Miller, Courtney Incarnate Word DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #28

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 5                                                                      Wind: +1.66

 

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 5                                                                      Wind: +2.56

 

Women's 200 Meters  4 of 5                                                                      Wind: +2.36

 

Women's 200 Meters  5 of 5                                                                      Wind: +3.02

 

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Holcombe, Brittney Incarnate Word 25.34

6 Anderson, Geneva Texas-Pan American 25.59

9 Moore, Ebony Incarnate Word 26.16

10 Miles, Dej'Onay Texas-Pan American 26.28

11 Drury, Bailey Trinity (Tex.) 26.36

22 Edohoukwa, Elizabeth Incarnate Word 27.41

22 Davis, Brianne Texas-Pan American 27.41

Garcia, Stephanie TAMU-Kingsville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

7 Hinojosa, Carolina Texas-Pan American 25.97

12 Richardson, Jasmine Incarnate Word 26.42

16 Goudeau, Kelly UTSA 26.79

15 Nelson, Logan TAMU-Kingsville 26.79

17 Rodriguez, Melissa Texas-Pan American 26.86

20 Ponce, Brittany Incarnate Word 27.11

Ortiz, Melina Texas A&M-CC DNS

Clark, Evelyn UTSA DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

19 Miller, Kirby Texas A&M-CC 26.96

21 Bartosch, Brianna TAMU-Kingsville 27.30

24 Groke, Katie Trinity (Tex.) 27.80

27 Lipscomb, Kory Incarnate Word 28.13

28 Martinez, Raquel Texas-Pan American 28.50

29 Stewart, Mary Kate Trinity (Tex.) 28.52

30 Reed, Catherine Incarnate Word 28.72

Vela, Sydnei TAMU-Kingsville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

18 Atkins, Natasha Texas A&M-CC 26.93

25 Alvarez, Maryanny Texas-Pan American 27.91

26 Williams, Alexis TAMU-Kingsville 28.03

31 Sanchez, Alexandra UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 28.74

32 Earle, Rebecca Trinity (Tex.) 29.18

33 Breshears, Sara Trinity (Tex.) 32.08

Sifuentes, Angel UTSA DNS

Hanel, Sarah Trinity (Tex.) DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #29

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 3

 

Women's 400 Meters  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Rosebrough, Ashley Texas A&M-CC 57.09 2(1)

2 Waring, Jasmine Incarnate Word 57.59 1(1)

3 Hinojosa, Carolina Texas-Pan American 58.06 1(2)

4 Taylor, Chelsea UTSA 59.08 2(2)

5 Rodriguez, Melissa Texas-Pan American 59.12 1(3)

6 Anderson, Geneva Texas-Pan American 59.64 1(4)

7 Williams, Jasmine Incarnate Word 59.78 2(3)

8 Ponce, Brittany Incarnate Word 1:00.03 2(4)

9 Pendergast, Shanice Texas A&M-CC 1:00.13 1(5)

10 Drury, Bailey Trinity (Tex.) 1:00.57 1(6)

11 Cleveland, Ingrid Texas A&M-CC 1:00.82 3(1)

12 Crowther, Alysse Texas-Pan American 1:00.96 1(7)

13 Hatfield, Bianca Incarnate Word 1:01.37 1(8)

14 Nelson, Logan TAMU-Kingsville 1:01.40 2(5)

15 Alvarez, Maryanny Texas-Pan American 1:02.92 2(6)

16 Martinez, Raquel Texas-Pan American 1:05.11 2(7)

17 Garcia, Stephanie TAMU-Kingsville 1:05.22 3(2)

18 Hochstein, Erika Trinity (Tex.) 1:08.12 3(3)

jackson, olivia Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

2 Waring, Jasmine Incarnate Word 57.59

3 Hinojosa, Carolina Texas-Pan American 58.06

5 Rodriguez, Melissa Texas-Pan American 59.12

6 Anderson, Geneva Texas-Pan American 59.64

9 Pendergast, Shanice Texas A&M-CC 1:00.13

10 Drury, Bailey Trinity (Tex.) 1:00.57

12 Crowther, Alysse Texas-Pan American 1:00.96

13 Hatfield, Bianca Incarnate Word 1:01.37

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Rosebrough, Ashley Texas A&M-CC 57.09

4 Taylor, Chelsea UTSA 59.08

7 Williams, Jasmine Incarnate Word 59.78

8 Ponce, Brittany Incarnate Word 1:00.03

14 Nelson, Logan TAMU-Kingsville 1:01.40

15 Alvarez, Maryanny Texas-Pan American 1:02.92

16 Martinez, Raquel Texas-Pan American 1:05.11

jackson, olivia Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

11 Cleveland, Ingrid Texas A&M-CC 1:00.82

17 Garcia, Stephanie TAMU-Kingsville 1:05.22

18 Hochstein, Erika Trinity (Tex.) 1:08.12



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #30

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 4

 

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 4

 

Women's 800 Meters  3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Chambers, Kendra Unattached 2:09.93 1(1)

2 Galloso, Robin UNAT-Texas-Pan American 2:19.40 2(1)

3 Boutte, Jasmine Texas A&M-CC 2:19.51 1(2)

4 Sigala, Mariana Trinity (Tex.) 2:20.19 2(2)

5 Cantu, Kristina UTSA 2:20.61 2(3)

6 Ramon, Valentine Unattached 2:20.65 1(3)

7 Moreno, Vanessa Trinity (Tex.) 2:21.93 2(4)

8 Rodriguez, Rebekah Texas-Pan American 2:23.38 2(5)

9 Mills, Ashley Texas A&M-CC 2:24.24 1(4)

10 Jewell, Emma Incarnate Word 2:25.78 3(1)

11 Garza, Irma Incarnate Word 2:27.06 2(6)

12 Garcia, Brandie Texas A&M-CC 2:28.39 1(5)

13 Baker, Allison Texas A&M-CC 2:28.48 3(2)

14 Perez, Bonnie Our Lady of the Lake 2:28.89 3(3)

15 Hardin, Samantha Texas A&M-CC 2:31.61 4(1)

16 Rodriguez, Valerie UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:35.59 4(2)

17 Fernandez, Claudia TAMU-Kingsville 2:37.81 3(4)

18 Mendoza, Amy UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:43.07 4(3)

19 Jimenez, Rebekah TAMU-Kingsville 2:43.13 4(4)

20 Reyes, Marisa TAMU-Kingsville 2:44.72 3(5)

Gonzalez-Jones, Ana Ceclia Texas A&M-CC DNS 1

Pascual, Zully Unattached DNS 1

Williams, Chelsea TAMU-Kingsville DNS 3

O'Donnell, Ceara Our Lady of the Lake DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Chambers, Kendra Unattached 2:09.93

3 Boutte, Jasmine Texas A&M-CC 2:19.51

6 Ramon, Valentine Unattached 2:20.65

9 Mills, Ashley Texas A&M-CC 2:24.24

12 Garcia, Brandie Texas A&M-CC 2:28.39

Gonzalez-Jones, Ana Ceclia Texas A&M-CC DNS

Pascual, Zully Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

2 Galloso, Robin UNAT-Texas-Pan American 2:19.40

4 Sigala, Mariana Trinity (Tex.) 2:20.19

5 Cantu, Kristina UTSA 2:20.61

7 Moreno, Vanessa Trinity (Tex.) 2:21.93

8 Rodriguez, Rebekah Texas-Pan American 2:23.38

11 Garza, Irma Incarnate Word 2:27.06

PL Athlete Team Final

10 Jewell, Emma Incarnate Word 2:25.78

13 Baker, Allison Texas A&M-CC 2:28.48

14 Perez, Bonnie Our Lady of the Lake 2:28.89

17 Fernandez, Claudia TAMU-Kingsville 2:37.81

20 Reyes, Marisa TAMU-Kingsville 2:44.72

Williams, Chelsea TAMU-Kingsville DNS

O'Donnell, Ceara Our Lady of the Lake DNS
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Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

 

Women's 800 Meters  4 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final

15 Hardin, Samantha Texas A&M-CC 2:31.61

16 Rodriguez, Valerie UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:35.59

18 Mendoza, Amy UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 2:43.07

19 Jimenez, Rebekah TAMU-Kingsville 2:43.13



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #32

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 1500 Meters

 

Women's 1500 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 1500 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Galloso, Robin UNAT-Texas-Pan American 4:44.68 1(1)

2 Salinas, Regina Texas A&M-CC 4:47.60 1(2)

3 Rodriguez, Rebekah Texas-Pan American 4:51.18 1(3)

4 Garcia, Brandie Texas A&M-CC 4:54.21 1(4)

5 Garza, Irma Incarnate Word 4:54.67 1(5)

6 Jewell, Emma Incarnate Word 4:57.33 1(6)

7 Ott, AnnKathrin Texas A&M-CC 4:58.51 1(7)

8 Hardin, Samantha Texas A&M-CC 4:59.72 2(1)

9 Murphy, Maddie Trinity (Tex.) 5:01.56 1(8)

10 Garza, Beatriz Texas-Pan American 5:02.86 2(2)

11 Hoffman, Kathleen Incarnate Word 5:04.09 2(3)

12 Obendorf, Michelle Trinity (Tex.) 5:04.19 1(9)

13 Fernandez, Claudia TAMU-Kingsville 5:05.73 3(1)

14 Rivera, Christina Incarnate Word 5:07.39 2(4)

15 Steup, Rosemary Trinity (Tex.) 5:08.50 1(10)

16 Fabian, Tania Texas-Pan American 5:11.61 2(5)

17 Perez, Bonnie Our Lady of the Lake 5:12.96 2(6)

18 Antley, Savanna Texas-Pan American 5:13.01 2(7)

19 Rodriguez, Valerie UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 5:13.10 3(2)

20 Castaneda, Christian Incarnate Word 5:13.43 1(11)

21 Gonzalez, Saira Texas A&M-CC 5:15.64 3(3)

22 Galindo, Vanessa Texas A&M-CC 5:15.86 1(12)

23 Reyes, Marisa TAMU-Kingsville 5:16.85 2(8)

24 Jimenez, Rebekah TAMU-Kingsville 5:19.48 3(4)

25 Mendoza, Amy UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 5:19.48 3(4)

26 Ramos, Erica Our Lady of the Lake 5:20.29 3(6)

27 Needle, Jessica Trinity (Tex.) 5:20.65 2(9)

28 Rodriguez, Ione Our Lady of the Lake 5:33.18 3(7)

29 Echeveria, Laura Our Lady of the Lake 5:33.28 3(8)

30 Renteria, Bianca Our Lady of the Lake 5:59.88 3(9)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Galloso, Robin UNAT-Texas-Pan American 4:44.68

2 Salinas, Regina Texas A&M-CC 4:47.60

3 Rodriguez, Rebekah Texas-Pan American 4:51.18

4 Garcia, Brandie Texas A&M-CC 4:54.21

5 Garza, Irma Incarnate Word 4:54.67

6 Jewell, Emma Incarnate Word 4:57.33

7 Ott, AnnKathrin Texas A&M-CC 4:58.51

9 Murphy, Maddie Trinity (Tex.) 5:01.56

12 Obendorf, Michelle Trinity (Tex.) 5:04.19

15 Steup, Rosemary Trinity (Tex.) 5:08.50

20 Castaneda, Christian Incarnate Word 5:13.43

22 Galindo, Vanessa Texas A&M-CC 5:15.86

PL Athlete Team Final

8 Hardin, Samantha Texas A&M-CC 4:59.72

10 Garza, Beatriz Texas-Pan American 5:02.86

11 Hoffman, Kathleen Incarnate Word 5:04.09

14 Rivera, Christina Incarnate Word 5:07.39

16 Fabian, Tania Texas-Pan American 5:11.61

17 Perez, Bonnie Our Lady of the Lake 5:12.96



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #33

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

 

Women's 1500 Meters  3 of 3

 

18 Antley, Savanna Texas-Pan American 5:13.01

23 Reyes, Marisa TAMU-Kingsville 5:16.85

27 Needle, Jessica Trinity (Tex.) 5:20.65

PL Athlete Team Final

13 Fernandez, Claudia TAMU-Kingsville 5:05.73

19 Rodriguez, Valerie UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 5:13.10

21 Gonzalez, Saira Texas A&M-CC 5:15.64

24 Jimenez, Rebekah TAMU-Kingsville 5:19.48

25 Mendoza, Amy UNAT-TAMU-Kingsville 5:19.48

26 Ramos, Erica Our Lady of the Lake 5:20.29

28 Rodriguez, Ione Our Lady of the Lake 5:33.18

29 Echeveria, Laura Our Lady of the Lake 5:33.28

30 Renteria, Bianca Our Lady of the Lake 5:59.88



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #34

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 3000 Meters

 

Women's 3000 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 3000 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Salinas, Regina Texas A&M-CC 10:17.76 1(1)

2 Kohler, Grace UTSA 10:37.34 1(2)

3 Rossi, Alex Texas A&M-CC 10:38.49 1(3)

4 Castaneda, Christian Incarnate Word 10:43.17 1(4)

5 Sheehan, Kerstin UTSA 10:46.35 1(5)

6 Rivera, Christina Incarnate Word 10:46.92 1(6)

7 Rodriguez, Ione Our Lady of the Lake 10:51.88 2(1)

8 Polasek, Shelby Texas A&M-CC 10:52.13 1(7)

9 Crenwelge, Jacquelyn UTSA 10:54.13 2(2)

10 Hoffman, Kathleen Incarnate Word 10:58.27 2(3)

10 Fabian, Tania Texas-Pan American 10:58.27 2(3)

12 Gonzalez, Saira Texas A&M-CC 10:58.49 1(8)

13 Garza, Beatriz Texas-Pan American 11:05.51 2(5)

14 Galindo, Vanessa Texas A&M-CC 11:09.46 1(9)

15 Antley, Savanna Texas-Pan American 11:37.69 2(6)

16 Ramos, Erica Our Lady of the Lake 11:53.21 2(7)

17 Echeveria, Laura Our Lady of the Lake 12:01.78 2(8)

18 Quiros, Taylor Trinity (Tex.) 12:31.06 2(9)

19 Renteria, Bianca Our Lady of the Lake 12:48.44 2(10)

Harb, Ingrid Trinity (Tex.) DNS 2

Obendorf, Michelle Trinity (Tex.) DNS 1

Steup, Rosemary Trinity (Tex.) DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Salinas, Regina Texas A&M-CC 10:17.76

2 Kohler, Grace UTSA 10:37.34

3 Rossi, Alex Texas A&M-CC 10:38.49

4 Castaneda, Christian Incarnate Word 10:43.17

5 Sheehan, Kerstin UTSA 10:46.35

6 Rivera, Christina Incarnate Word 10:46.92

8 Polasek, Shelby Texas A&M-CC 10:52.13

12 Gonzalez, Saira Texas A&M-CC 10:58.49

14 Galindo, Vanessa Texas A&M-CC 11:09.46

Obendorf, Michelle Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Steup, Rosemary Trinity (Tex.) DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

7 Rodriguez, Ione Our Lady of the Lake 10:51.88

9 Crenwelge, Jacquelyn UTSA 10:54.13

10 Hoffman, Kathleen Incarnate Word 10:58.27

10 Fabian, Tania Texas-Pan American 10:58.27

13 Garza, Beatriz Texas-Pan American 11:05.51

15 Antley, Savanna Texas-Pan American 11:37.69

16 Ramos, Erica Our Lady of the Lake 11:53.21

17 Echeveria, Laura Our Lady of the Lake 12:01.78

18 Quiros, Taylor Trinity (Tex.) 12:31.06

19 Renteria, Bianca Our Lady of the Lake 12:48.44

Harb, Ingrid Trinity (Tex.) DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #35

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 100m Hurdle

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: +1.86

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: +4.31

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Bartosch, Brianna TAMU-Kingsville 14.54 1(1)

2 Mosby, Adrienne UTSA 14.62 1(2)

3 Noyola, Zariah Incarnate Word 15.31 1(3)

4 Hollins, Crysta Incarnate Word 15.38 1(4)

5 Biles, Britny TAMU-Kingsville 15.57 1(5)

6 Lee, Jermica Texas-Pan American 15.65 1(6)

7 Baptiste, Isabella Texas A&M-CC 15.92 1(7)

8 Dean, Jessie Trinity (Tex.) 16.80 2(1)

9 Reed, Catherine Incarnate Word 17.28 1(8)

10 Lipscomb, Kory Incarnate Word 17.62 2(2)

11 Ogilvie, Ashley Trinity (Tex.) 18.25 2(3)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bartosch, Brianna TAMU-Kingsville 14.54

2 Mosby, Adrienne UTSA 14.62

3 Noyola, Zariah Incarnate Word 15.31

4 Hollins, Crysta Incarnate Word 15.38

5 Biles, Britny TAMU-Kingsville 15.57

6 Lee, Jermica Texas-Pan American 15.65

7 Baptiste, Isabella Texas A&M-CC 15.92

9 Reed, Catherine Incarnate Word 17.28

PL Athlete Team Final

8 Dean, Jessie Trinity (Tex.) 16.80

10 Lipscomb, Kory Incarnate Word 17.62

11 Ogilvie, Ashley Trinity (Tex.) 18.25



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #36

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 400m Hurdle

 

Women's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Women's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Barroso, Deandra Texas-Pan American 1:02.77 1(1)

2 Onwuchekwa, Venessa UTSA 1:03.02 1(2)

3 Wilson, Brook UTSA 1:04.65 2(1)

4 Noyola, Zariah Incarnate Word 1:04.88 1(3)

5 James, Kaila UTSA 1:06.10 1(4)

6 Vazquez, Stephanie Texas-Pan American 1:06.67 1(5)

7 Siepert, Sidney Texas A&M-CC 1:06.74 1(6)

8 Dean, Jessie Trinity (Tex.) 1:07.13 1(7)

9 Ogilvie, Ashley Trinity (Tex.) 1:15.35 2(2)

Snider, Kyndall UTSA DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Barroso, Deandra Texas-Pan American 1:02.77

2 Onwuchekwa, Venessa UTSA 1:03.02

4 Noyola, Zariah Incarnate Word 1:04.88

5 James, Kaila UTSA 1:06.10

6 Vazquez, Stephanie Texas-Pan American 1:06.67

7 Siepert, Sidney Texas A&M-CC 1:06.74

8 Dean, Jessie Trinity (Tex.) 1:07.13

PL Athlete Team Final

3 Wilson, Brook UTSA 1:04.65

9 Ogilvie, Ashley Trinity (Tex.) 1:15.35

Snider, Kyndall UTSA DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #37

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 2000m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Huelsebusch, Lara Texas A&M-CC 7:24.20

2 Frost, Lindsey Incarnate Word 7:46.36

3 Ward, Kim Texas A&M-CC 8:02.99

Newell, Jaclyn Trinity (Tex.) DNF

Needle, Jessica Trinity (Tex.) DNS

Kohler, Grace UTSA DNF



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #38

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

PL Team Final

1 Incarnate Word A 46.42

2 TAMU-Kingsville A 47.52

3 UTSA A 47.66

4 Incarnate Word B 48.83

5 UTSA B 51.06

6 Trinity (Tex.) A 51.28

Texas A&M-CC A DNS

TAMU-Kingsville B DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #39

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Texas-Pan American A 3:57.64 1(1)

2 Texas A&M-CC A 3:59.74 1(2)

3 Incarnate Word A 4:07.60 1(3)

4 Texas-Pan American B 4:08.57 2(1)

5 Texas A&M-CC B 4:08.72 2(2)

UTSA A DNS 1

UTSA B DNS 1

Trinity (Tex.) A DNS 2

Texas-Pan American C DNS 2

PL Team Final

1 Texas-Pan American A 3:57.64

2 Texas A&M-CC A 3:59.74

3 Incarnate Word A 4:07.60

UTSA A DNS

UTSA B DNS

PL Team Final

4 Texas-Pan American B 4:08.57

5 Texas A&M-CC B 4:08.72

Trinity (Tex.) A DNS

Texas-Pan American C DNS



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #40

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Flannel, Whitney UTSA 1.78m

2 Wiley, Kerissa Texas A&M-CC 1.66m

3 Waring, Jasmine Incarnate Word 1.66m

4 Ellis, Marisa Texas A&M-CC 1.58m

5 Haven, Amanda TAMU-Kingsville 1.58m

6 Kuriata, Kimberly Texas-Pan American 1.53m

7 Noyola, Zariah Incarnate Word 1.53m

Pickett, Sarah Trinity (Tex.) NH

Pasold, Luisa Texas A&M-CC DNS

Avila, Amy Texas-Pan American NH



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #41

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Benavidez, April UTSA 3.65m

2 Pew, Lindsey UTSA 3.35m

3 Williams, Alexis TAMU-Kingsville 3.18m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #42

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Oseghae, Laura UTSA 5.75m

2 Nelson, Stephanie Incarnate Word 5.64m

3 Edohoukwa, Elizabeth Incarnate Word 5.60m

4 Ponce, Brittany Incarnate Word 5.53m

5 Haven, Amanda TAMU-Kingsville 5.50m

6 Sanchez, Jacinda Texas-Pan American 5.46m

7 Edohoukwa, Ekaete Incarnate Word 5.36m

8 Atkins, Natasha Texas A&M-CC 5.30m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #43

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Oseghae, Laura UTSA 12.14m

2 Hunt, Kayla UTSA 12.06m

3 Stevenson, Desiree UTSA 11.75m

4 Daniels, Alexus UTSA 11.53m

5 Richardson, Jasmine Incarnate Word 11.29m

6 Hollins, Crysta Incarnate Word 10.96m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #44

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Shot Put

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Vrana, Valerie TAMU-Kingsville 13.55m

2 Hurdt, Madeline UTSA 13.17m

3 Antwi, Myah Incarnate Word 12.93m

4 Rodriguez, Vivian Texas A&M-CC 12.90m

5 Shaw, Megan Texas-Pan American 12.81m

5 Simmons, Kaelin Texas A&M-CC 12.81m

7 Davison, Jasmine Texas-Pan American 12.47m

8 Locke, Omesha Texas A&M-CC 11.72m

9 Oelze, Kelsey Trinity (Tex.) 10.37m

10 Bazemore, Kendra Incarnate Word 10.34m

11 Estrada, Gabrielle Incarnate Word 9.54m

12 Baptiste, Isabella Texas A&M-CC 8.85m

13 Reed, Catherine Incarnate Word 8.75m

14 Wiley, Kerissa Texas A&M-CC 8.58m

15 Lipscomb, Kory Incarnate Word 8.32m

Nickleson, Adrienne Texas A&M-CC ND



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #45

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Discus

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Homb, Katelynn UTSA 40.88m

2 Gonzalez, Klarissa Texas-Pan American 40.81m

3 Locke, Omesha Texas A&M-CC 39.95m

4 Shaw, Megan Texas-Pan American 38.65m

5 Vrana, Valerie TAMU-Kingsville 37.89m

6 Antwi, Myah Incarnate Word 36.88m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #46

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Hammer

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Davison, Jasmine Texas-Pan American 52.17m

2 Santiago, Cristina Texas-Pan American 48.73m

3 Hurdt, Madeline UTSA 46.87m

4 Espinoza, Vivian Texas-Pan American 45.65m

5 Homb, Katelynn UTSA 42.41m

6 Anderson, Erika Texas-Pan American 41.52m

7 Antwi, Myah Incarnate Word 37.37m

8 Canul, Alyssa Texas-Pan American 37.01m



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #47

Islander Open Meet (3/15/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Javelin

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Sifuentes, Angel UTSA 42.17m

2 Santiago, Cristina Texas-Pan American 39.49m

3 Oelze, Kelsey Trinity (Tex.) 34.97m

4 Reed, Catherine Incarnate Word 32.68m

5 Canul, Alyssa Texas-Pan American 29.90m

6 Lipscomb, Kory Incarnate Word 25.16m

7 Earle, Rebecca Trinity (Tex.) 21.71m

8 Baptiste, Isabella Texas A&M-CC 21.01m


